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NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ANTONIO ANTFC1400FMD
1400

FLOOR MOUNT
DRAWER AND OPEN SHELF

1535

250

250

467.5 467.5380

150

20

478.5

7070

690

447

448

460
330

60

200

825
1415

580 580235

295 295

20

45 35

45

60200

835 - 850
WITH ADJUSTABLE FEET

840

530

RECOMMENDEDROUGH
IN SPECS FOR PLUMBER
BASED ON INSTALLED
BENCH HEIGHT (850)
WITH ADP SUBWAY 
BOTTLE TRAP

140

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, 
as all measurements are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from 
your vanity once it is on site. Due to the manufacturing nature of ceramic tops, size variation 
(+/-5mm) is to be expected, due to the 1200°C kiln vitrification process.  


